
MDUSBC McKay Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery Date
Date e digit winning nuWinner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed

Friday, January 01, 2021 728 Travis Freeman 150$    Evelyn Marie Freeman Harriet Ermler John Vorpagel 1/12/2021
Saturday, January 02, 2021 227 Ron Zalewski 50$      Alice  Pesko Ron Zalewski Pat Klix 1/12/2021

Sunday, January 03, 2021 997 Pat Klix 50$      Pat Klix Pat Klix Pat Klix 1/12/2021
Monday, January 04, 2021 943 Lori Horton 100$    Lisa Schumaker Amanda Petzold Jim Horton 1/12/2021

Tuesday, January 05, 2021 026 Nathan Baxter 50$      Beth Furtah William Barnes Joe Baxter 1/12/2021
Wednesday, January 06, 2021 150 George Bresinski 50$      Jennifer Weingarten George Bresinski George Bresinski 1/12/2021

Thursday, January 07, 2021 360 Joyce Chihan 50$      Marti Marshall Gina Johnson Marti Marshall 1/12/2021
Friday, January 08, 2021 530 Michele Manoogian 150$    Sue Labiak Bridget Wagner Anita Maiorana 1/12/2021

Saturday, January 09, 2021 363 Valerie Newvine 50$      Valerie Newvine Jeanne Gebbia Marti Marshall 1/12/2021
Sunday, January 10, 2021 716 (435) Tom Reaume 50$      Anna Delmotte Tom Reaume Tom McKay 1/12/2021
Monday, January 11, 2021 387 Lori Petrusha 100$    Robert Badgley Irene Dieters Ken Clayton 1/19/2021

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 141 George Bresinski 50$      George Bresinski George Bresinski George Bresinski 1/19/2021
Wednesday, January 13, 2021 169 Edison Valencia 50$      Zoanne Madonia Pat Parenteau Mike Lucente 1/19/2021

Thursday, January 14, 2021 511 Jacob Kurkierwicz 50$      Cynthia Kainz Cynthia Kainz Libbi Fletcher 1/19/2021
Friday, January 15, 2021 246 Pat Klix 150$    Pat Klix Pat Klix Pat Klix 1/19/2021

Saturday, January 16, 2021 556 Timothy McKay II 50$      Terrance Eaddy Tim McKay Tim McKay 1/19/2021
Sunday, January 17, 2021 117 Aaron Cumings 50$      Leroy Sleight Aaron Cumings Joe Baxter 1/19/2021
Monday, January 18, 2021 790 Mark Martin 100$    Mark Martin Mark Martin Mark Martin 1/26/2021

Tuesday, January 19, 2021 386 Irene Dieters 50$      Lori Petrusha Jim Graves Ken Clayton 1/26/2021
Wednesday, January 20, 2021 179 Lori Horton 50$      Laura Chisholm Dan Chisholm Jim Horton 1/26/2021

Thursday, January 21, 2021 222 Jason Rose 50$      Scott Babinski Rob Barnes Tom McKay 1/26/2021
Friday, January 22, 2021 884 (789) Mark Martin 150$    Mark Martin Mark Martin Mark Martin 1/26/2021

Saturday, January 23, 2021 238 Pat Klix 50$      Pat Klix Pat Klix Pat Klix 1/26/2021
Sunday, January 24, 2021 385 Jim Graves 50$      Irene Dieters Jim Bellanca Ken Clayton 1/26/2021
Monday, January 25, 2021 137 Laura Williams 100$    Laura Williams Jim Williams George Bresinski 2/2/2021

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 865 Sue Rutkowski 50$      Libbi Fletcher Sue Labiak Libbi Fletcher 2/2/2021
Wednesday, January 27, 2021 996 Pat Klix 50$      Pat Klix Pat Klix Pat Klix 2/2/2021

Thursday, January 28, 2021 816 Albert Blodgette 50$      Debbie Melisko Trevor Kerkhof John Vorpagel 2/2/2021
Friday, January 29, 2021 938 Jim Horton 150$    Jeremy Petzold Lisa Shumaker Jim Horton 2/2/2021

Saturday, January 30, 2021 578 Sally Lawson 50$      Lorraine Movsesian Kim Ford Tom McKay 2/2/2021
Sunday, January 31, 2021 905 Carmella McKay 50$      Ross McKay Tim McKay Tim McKay 2/2/2021
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